
Name Email Address Credentials Primary Site SBHC phone # Personal phone # Role/Credentials
Medical
Christian Curtis ccurtis@fortpecktribes.net RN Poplar 406-768-5900 406.480.5672 Presenter 3 done
Mia Frederick mfrederick@fortpecktribes.net CNA Poplar 406-768-5900 406-489-1597 Scheduling
Morgan Martell mmartell@fortpecktribes.net CNA Brockton  (406) 688-8027 Presenter

Darci Miller-Haywahe dmiller-haywahe@fortpecktribes.net CNA Brockton (406)-478-3358
Angie Quilty killimall41@gmail.com FNP Frazer 406-695-2117 (904)-903-0421 Presenter sick

Kim Allrunner kallrunner@fortpecktribes.net CNA Frazer (406)-561-2528
Jennifer Moran jmoran@fortpecktribes.net RN Wolf Point NS/Frontier 406-653-1653 ext. 1 (406)-839-5704 Presenter sick child
Erna Granbois, RN egranbois@fortpecktribes.net RN Wolf Point South Side 406-653-1480 x203 (406)-768-8190 Presenter x cart issues

Chistine Hodgson crhodgson@yahoo.com PNP Wolf Point Frontier 406-653-2501 Presenter
Francis Cook fcook@fortpecktribes.net NP Varies 406-930-2006 Presenters
Molly Herzog mherzog@fortpecktribes.net CNA Northside 406-653-1653; 1 406-974-3991 (ask for HPDP clinic for transfer)
Jullie Ruff julie.ruff@montana.edu FNP Wolf Point Frontier 406-653-2501 Presenter
Phillip Eaton peaton@fortpecktribes.net RN Float 406-688-8511
Mental Health
Connie Dahl cdahl@fortpecktribes.net MSW, LCSW Poplar 406-230-0040
Connie Dorwart cdorwart@fortpecktribes.net MSW, LCPC Wolf Point 406-939-2749
Jay Kirk jkirk@fortpecktribes.net MSW, LCSW Poplar 406-850-1257
Jennifer Lawrence-Dixon jennifer.lawrenceDixon@waldenu.edu MSW Poplar 406-318-6100
Carol Ahenkaew carol.ahenakew@fortpecktribes.net MSW, SWLC Brockton 406-471-7170
Becky Shriver rebecca_shriver@yahoo.com MSW Frazer 419-571-5786

Case Management
Miranda Gramling mgramling@fortpecktribes.net BSW intern 406-620-3050
Melanie Sorensen melanies@fortpecktribes.net BSW, LAC Poplar 406-228-2040
George Blount gblount@fortpecktribes.net MSW, LAC Varies 406-650-7689

Nutrition
Christine Bauer cbauer@fortpecktribes.net RDN (406) 690-3212
Martin Smith msmith@fortpecktribes.net RDN (907) 617-1001
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